
Information Technology &
Communication Services
We’re excited to share our latest updates from the Information Technology & Communication Services
Sectors, where we continue to demonstrate our strength and expertise.

Breadth of Appetite: No restrictions. We underwrite companies with Canadian and/or US equity listings
Capacity: Up to $10,000,000 in limits; US or Canadian currency 
Coverage: Directors and Officers Liability - ABC, Side A and/or Side A DIC

SUB INDUSTRY MARKET CAPITALIZATION LIMIT ATTACHMENT

Data Processing & Outsourced Services

Application Software

Internet Services & Infrastructure

Alternative Carriers

Interactive Media & Services

$2.5M

$2.1M

$207M

$149M

$600M

$5M

$5M

$5M

$5M

$1M

Semiconductor Equipment $219M $5M First Excess

Mid Excess

IT Consulting & Other Services $783M $5M High Excess

Low Excess

Low Excess

Mid Excess

Primary
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