

BANYAN BINDS Information Technology & Communication Services

We're excited to share our latest updates from the Information Technology & Communication Services Sectors, where we continue to demonstrate our strength and expertise.

- · Breadth of Appetite: No restrictions. We underwrite companies with Canadian and/or US equity listings
- Capacity: Up to \$10,000,000 in limits; US or Canadian currency
- · Coverage: Directors and Officers Liability ABC, Side A and/or Side A DIC

BOUND BUSINESS EXAMPLES

SUB INDUSTRY	MARKET CAPITALIZATION	LIMIT	ATTACHMENT
Data Processing & Outsourced Services	s \$2.5M	\$5M	Mid Excess
IT Consulting & Other Services	\$783M	\$5M	High Excess
Application Software	\$2.1M	\$5M	Low Excess
Internet Services & Infrastructure	\$207M	\$5M	Low Excess
Semiconductor Equipment	\$219M	\$5M	First Excess
Alternative Carriers	\$149M	\$5M	Mid Excess
Interactive Media & Services	\$600M	\$1 M	Primary

CONNECT WITH US

www.banyanrisk.com

Jeff Ballard ☐ 647.680.2030 ⊠ jballard@banyanrisk.com

Joseph Mellen ☐ 647.390.0351 ⊠ jmellen@banyanrisk.com Beth Carbray ☐ 647.390.1030 ⋈ bcarbray@banyanrisk.com

Michael Densham ☐ 647.612.4053 ⊠ mdensham@banyanrisk.com